
COFFEE
Fairtrade Single Origin Rwanda Inzova
cappuccino 
latte 
americano 
espresso 
flat white 

£3.7
£3.8
£3.5
£2.5
£3.7

TEA
Sustainable Birchall Tea
english breakfast £3
green tea £3
earl grey £3
lemongrass & ginger £3
red berry & flower  £3

SOFT DRINKS

cambridge juice (all)  
sparkling / still water 
coke / diet coke  
radnor children’s juice 

£4.5
£2.4
£3.5
£2.5

BEER (330ml) & WINE (125ml)

house craft ale  £6  
the duke sauvignon  £6
montaignan carignan  £6
lecalle prosecco  £8

SOUP
seasonal homemade soup (see specials) -  Focaccia Bread £8 
(Vegan version & gluten free bread available) v

SANDWICHES
selection of sandwiches
Please See Counter for Flavours

LUNCH SPECIALS
hot lunch special
Please See Board for Today’s Special

Dietary Requirements
Should you have any special dietary requirements please speak with our servers. 

The Courtyard Kitchen is operated by The Cambridge Dining Company - www.cdc.events
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